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Agrupamento/ Esc. Joaquim de Araújo
P-4560-641 Penafiel

Horário 2015/2016 Untis 2014
(1)

5ºC Turma do 2º ciclo Penafiel Sul DT: Maria Manuel Rodrigues Lopes Gonçalves Data: ____/____/____

Segunda Terça Quarta Quinta Sexta

8:25-9:10

9:10-9:55

10:10-10:55

10:55-11:40

11:50-12:35

12:35-13:20

13:35-14:20

14:20-15:05

15:15-16:00

16:00-16:45

17:00-17:45

17:45-18:30

CNT
S02

EDM.
S27

Ing.
S13

AEstudo
S21

HGP.
S15

Port.
S13

Mat.
S13

Ed.Fis.
PAV2

AEstudo
Mediat

Mat.
S18

CNT
S02

EDV.
S05

AEstudo
Mediat

AEstudo
Mediat

Port.
S18

Ed.Fis.
PAV2

AEstudo
Mediat

Ing.
S13

EMRC
S13

HGP.
S13

Ed. Cid..
S13

Mat.
S13

ETL
S05

Port.
S03

Disciplina Professor

Mat Mª Alice Fernandes S Bessa Cardoso

Port Mº Lurdes Coelho Ferreira

CNT Maria Goretti Vaz Lopes

HGP Maria Manuel Rodrigues Lopes Gonçalves

Ing Sandra Isabel Jesus Rebelo

EDV Mário João Martins S Ferreira

Ed.Fis Mª José Marques Ferreira

EMRC António Monteiro Veríssimo

Ed. Cid. Maria Manuel Rodrigues Lopes Gonçalves

ETL Mário João Martins S Ferreira

EDM Lúcia Manuela A. Chaves Cardoso

AEstudo Carlos Manuel Brazeta Gonçalves

AEstudo Mº Lurdes Coelho Ferreira

AEstudo Maria Goretti Vaz Lopes

AEstudo Luís Alberto Pires Rodrigues

AEstudo Sandra Isabel Jesus Rebelo

------------------------------------ O  Diretor -----------------------------------


